
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Vrij rijden snel - sessie 4
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

134 start nummer 134 1:59.049 71 120.957 

117 start nummer 117 2:04.877 6 5.8282 5.828 115.316 

104 start nummer 104 2:07.309 6 2.4323 8.260 113.116 

105 start nummer 105 2:07.990 6 0.6814 8.941 112.506 

118 start nummer 118 2:09.766 4 1.7765 10.717 110.966 

93 start nummer 93 2:10.766 5 1.0006 11.717 110.125 

75 start nummer 75 2:12.037 5 1.2717 12.988 109.066 

128 start nummer 128 2:13.265 4 1.2288 14.216 108.055 

121 start nummer 121 2:14.800 5 1.5359 15.751 106.826 

108 start nummer 108 2:15.875 5 1.07510 16.826 105.975 

88 start nummer 88 2:15.979 5 0.10411 16.930 105.895 

99 start nummer 99 2:17.680 3 1.70112 18.631 104.595 

95 start nummer 95 2:18.261 5 0.58113 19.212 104.156 

73 start nummer 73 2:19.087 3 0.82614 20.038 103.533 

91 start nummer 91 2:20.609 4 1.52215 21.560 102.415 

123 start nummer 123 2:20.691 4 0.08216 21.642 102.354 

122 start nummer 122 2:21.480 5 0.78917 22.431 101.785 

101 start nummer 101 2:22.979 2 1.49918 23.930 100.712 

132 start nummer 132 2:23.566 5 0.58719 24.517 100.305 

110 start nummer 110 2:24.506 2 0.94020 25.457 99.644 

127 start nummer 127 2:24.617 6 0.11121 25.568 99.576 

20 start nummer 20 2:24.905 5 0.28822 25.856 99.375 

81 start nummer 81 2:27.028 4 2.12323 27.979 97.945 

43 start nummer 43 2:31.447 4 4.41924 32.398 95.085 

218 start nummer 218 2:33.069 5 1.62225 34.020 94.076 

219 start nummer 219 2:33.370 5 0.30126 34.321 93.896 

72 start nummer 72 2:34.425 3 1.05527 35.376 93.243 

111 start nummer 111 2:39.790 2 5.36528 40.741 90.112 

38 start nummer 38 029 0.001 

82 start nummer 82 030 0.001 

24 start nummer 24 031 0 
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